
Updated 1/5/2026

VENDOR BRANDS SALESMAN OFFICE # FAX # CELL PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS BUYER RFC

ALMO DIST.

AMERICAN RANGE, HESTAN, LIEBHERR, 

ZEPHYR Matt Clement 207-272-7055 matt.clement@almo-corp.com Anne Alyssa

ALMO DIST. Forno Rick Mendicino 330-289-2460

rick.mendicino@almo-corp.com; 
rmendicino@almo.com Anne Alyssa

ALMO DIST.

AMERICAN RANGE, HESTAN, FORNO, 

LIEBHERR, ZEPHYR MICHAEL PALARDY for ETA's NE@almo.com Anne Alyssa

BEKO EMILY BUEHRLE 630-200-0408 Emily.Buehrle@beko.com Anne Alyssa

BLACKSTONE STEVE SKOLNICK 973-467-0680 X 102 stevesko@me.com Janet Nicholette

BLACKSTONE  435-252-3030 EXT 8 for ETA's Sales@blackstoneproducts.com Janet Nicholette

BRAND SOURCE FINANCE CHRISTINE MOORE 714-422-0727 Chris.Moore@brandsourcefinancial.com
BSH BOSCH, THERMADOR see BSH Rep directory posted on the IAC website Janet Nicholette

BSH BOSCH, THERMADOR Rosalie Delgado 855-267-2484 for ETA's rosalie.delgado@bshg.com Janet Nicholette

CARRIER AHAVA JURAN 631-507-5768 Ahava.Juran@carrierenterprise.com Janet Nicholette

Citi Retail Services Lisa Kelman 630-347-0074 lisa.kelman@citi.com
CITIFINANCIAL RUSSELL HOLST 800-981-5646

CREATIVE MEDIA FRANK / LUCILLE National 631-271-0165 lucille@creativemediany.com Barbara

CSC MAYTAG BRETT GENSLER 781-376-6412 ext:63127  781-960-3166 Brett Gensler <bgensler@cscsw.com> Anne Nicholette

DANBY Rafael Santana rsantana@danby.com Janet Alyssa

DANBY for ETA's orders.dpi-as@danby.com Janet Alyssa

DR INC ASSOCIATED SERVICE CONTRACTS DONNA REIGHARD 888-431-1462 Paula

EASTERN MKTG BERTAZZONI, BLOMBERG, XO Lindsay Friedman 973-908-5112 lindsay@easternmarketing.com Anne Alyssa

EASTERN MKTG BERTAZZONI, BLOMBERG, XO CAROLINE LUCARIELLO for ETA's caroline@easternmarketing.com Anne Alyssa

ELEMENT  KAL RUSSECK 215-378-0720 Kal.R@elementelectronics.com John Alyssa

EUROCHEF LOFRA, VERONA MELISSA HABER 866-844-6566 EXT 109 631-254-3426 melissah@eurochefusa.com Janet Alyssa

EXPERT WAREHOUSE LGE, SAMSUNG, and SANSUS TV's PETER WAGNER  201-537-5824 Peter.Wagner@Expert-Warehouse.com Janet Nicholette

FISHER & PAYKEL DCS, FISHER & PAYKEL TYLER BUCKLEY 800-433-8466 857-260-1031 Tyler.Buckley@fisherpaykel.com Anne Alyssa

FISHER & PAYKEL DCS, FISHER & PAYKEL JIM STEVENS 516-880-4849 Jim.stevens@fisherpaykel.com Anne Alyssa

FRIEDRICH STEVE SACKS 516-868-1792 STEVEN.SACKS@FRIEDRICH.COM Janet Alyssa

FRIGIDAIRE/ EHP

FRIGIDAIRE,  ELECTROLUX, I-CON, VINTEC, 

WESTINGHOUSE ALEX KELLY  706-513-2074 alex.kelly@electrolux.com Janet Nicholette

FRIGIDAIRE/ EHP

FRIGIDAIRE,  ELECTROLUX, I-CON, VINTEC, 

WESTINGHOUSE

Aberdeen, US 81 

Warehouse for ETA's NA.CBT@ELECTROLUX.COM Janet Nicholette

GENERAL ELECTRIC GE, HOTPOINT, HAIER ED BURKE 631-589-8693 631-942-1690 Edward.burke@geappliances.com Paula Nicholette

GENERAL ELECTRIC PARTS* JIM TAYLOR 502-452-7316 502-548-1242  james_taylor@geappliances.com Paula Nicholette

GOTHAM SALES MAGICCHEF, NEW LEAF EDDIE GUSS 973-912-8412 973-912-0814 267-228-8903 eddie@gothamsales.com Janet Alyssa

GRILL DADDY JONATHAN KOMARA 973-426-1088 EXT3 jkomara@jba-sales.com Janet Alyssa

Huntington Distribution Finance, Inc. 

(TCFIF)

Lucy Holbert (CC Joshua 

Rich)

lucy.holbert@huntington.com; 
joshua.rich@huntington.com Matt

ILVE JOHN HOWELLS 646-444-8054 x 571 john.howells@us.ilve.com Janet Alyssa

ILVE for ETA's orders@us.ilve.com Janet Alyssa

INSINKERATOR BARRY ROTHMAN   908-415-1229 Brothman27@aol.com Janet Alyssa

KNICKERBOCKER BED FRAMES JACOB POLEVOY 201-933-3100  sales@knickerbockerbedframe.com Paula Alyssa

LG APPLIANCES CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON  347-997-0356 christopher.johnson@lge.com Jessica Alyssa

MARCONE VINNIE NADEAU  860-978-4734 vincent.nadeau@marcone.com Paula Alyssa

MIDDLEBY RESIDENTIAL AGA, LYNX,HEARTLAND, VIKING CHRIS GARNETT 800-241-9152 203-803-5250 cgarnett@middlebyresidential.com Anne Nicholette

MIDDLEBY RESIDENTIAL AGA, LYNX,HEARTLAND, VIKING Billie Whitting for ETA's bwhiting@middlebyresidential.com Anne Nicholette

Middleby Outdoor Kamado Joe Meghan Baumann meghan.baumann@middlebyoutdoor.com Anne Nicholette

MIELE KEVIN DOUGLAS 516-913-2091 kevin.douglas@miele.com Anne Nicholette
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MIELE HOWIE STEINER 609-672-5822 hsteiner@miele.com Anne Nicholette

MIELE for ETA's 800-999-3790 domesticsales@mieleusa-support.com Anne Nicholette

NAPOLEON ANTHONY BELLATONE 203-940-3211 abellantone@napoleon.com Janet Nicholette

NAPOLEON Taureen Robb trobb@napoleon.com Janet Nicholette

PINNACLE MARKETING

ASKO,COYOTE,AZURE,FULGOR MILANO, 

MARVEL, ULINE, VENTAHOOD Brittany Taylor 863-250-4335 neco@pinnaclesalesgroup.com Janet Nicholette

PIVOTAL PAYMENTS RUDY IACONO 877-223-1852 516-922-2528 516-238-2901

PR1ME MARKETING

BROAN, MOEN, PEERLESS PREMIER, UNIQUE 

WASTEKING ABIGAIL STOHRER 732-770-7762 abigail@pr1memarketing.com Janet Alyssa

RWS Help Desk help@retaildeck.com
RWS ADAM GILBERT  480-650-6663 adam.gilbert@retailwebservices.com
SAMSUNG DACOR, SAMSUNG APPLIANCES ANDI GUARIN   551-250-6080 andi.guarin@sea.samsung.com Anne Alyssa

SAMSUNG MARKETING DAN DOLINKA d.dolinka@sea.samsung.com
SANSUI KEN MESSINA 201-487-8424 201-487-8523  ken@tmcsalescorp.com Janet Nicholette

SEA ELICA JOSH KALM JOSH.KALM@SEADISTRIBUTING.COM Janet Nicholette

SEA ELICA REBECCA BATTAGLINI for ETA's Rebeca.Battaglini@seadistributing.com Janet Nicholette

SEALY MATTRESS CO (No Longer 

Carried at IAC) ALEX GHITTA 973-345-7124 551-262-0104 alex.ghitta@sealymattress.com Paula Alyssa

SES IMAGOTAG PRICE TAGS* TERRY BIGARD 617-251-4093 terry.bigard@ses-imagotag.com JOHN

SHARP APPL Bob Fulling 518-291-7587 Robert.Fulling@Sharpusa.com Janet Nicholette

SHARP APPL Customer Care for ETA's customercare@sharpsec.com Janet Nicholette

SIGNATURE MARKETING FABER CHARLIE MALAFRONTE 631-576-9679 charliemal@smgltd.net Janet Nicholette

SIGNATURE MARKETING

PERLICK, CAPITAL, KOBE, PRESTIGE ***These 

brands are only available as Direct Shipments***  CHARLIE MALAFRONTE 631-576-9679 charliemal@smgltd.net Janet Nicholette

SKKR WEBER TIM CLASSEY tclassey@skkr.com Janet Nicholette

SKS APPLIANCES AGATA CARLISLE  agata.carlisle@lge.com Jessica Alyssa

SKS APPLIANCES Ryan Vitale  ryan.vitale@lge.com Jessica Alyssa

SMEG MARK PRELI 860-200-5332 mark.preli@SMEGUSA.com Janet Nicholette

SMEG Chris Patrick 732-232-3276 chris.patrick@smegusa.com Janet Nicholette

SMEG for ETA's MDAOrders@smegusa.com Janet Nicholette

SNOW JOE EDDIE GUSS 973-912-8412 973-912-0814 267-228-8903 eddie@gothamsales.com Janet Alyssa

SONY (No Longer Carried at IAC)  SAM BARNES   866-708-7669   sonysales@sony-isn.com Janet Nicholette

SPEEDQUEEN (ALLIANCE) RESIDENTAIL/COMMERCIAL for ETA's vendorsupport@alliancels.com
SPEEDQUEEN (ALLIANCE) RESIDENTAIL/COMMERCIAL TARA HUDSON  tara.hudson@alliancels.com Anne Nicholette

SPEEDQUEEN (ALLIANCE) RESIDENTAIL/COMMERCIAL NICOLE MORICI Nicole.morici@alliancels.com Anne Nicholette

SUMMIT MARLON PICO 718-893-3900 EXT: 200 718-842-3093 marlonp@summitappliance.com Janet Nicholette

SUMMIT ERICA MARRERO for ETA's ericam@summitappliance.com Janet Nicholette

Synchrony Tonya Sisco 937-789-7435 Tonya.Sisco@syf.com
TD Bank Retail Card Services Craig McGuinness 908-392-3699 Craig.McGuinness@TD.com
TD Bank Retail Card Services Cam Woliver cam.woliver@td.com
THOR JESSICA MUNDT for ETA's Jessica@thor-sales.com Janet Nicholette

TRENT PARTNERS AVANTI, MAXX COLD *SPO ONLY* DAVE BERRY 973-701-9021 516-623-7580 dberry@trentpartners.com Anne Nicholette

VISTA Services Preferred Partner-Credit Card Processing Rich Reid

richreid@vistaservices.net; 
https://vistaservices.net/ Matt

WELLS FARGO CUST SERVICE 866-823-5230

WELLS FARGO DEB BARKER 978-496-5912 866-617-3306 Deb.barker@wellsfargo.com
WHIRLPOOL JENNAIR CARL LARSON 269-757-1986 carl.larson@jennair.com Anne Alyssa
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WHIRLPOOL

AMANA,  GLADIATOR , MAYTAG, KITCHENAID, 

WHIRLPOOL COMMERCIAL LAUNDRY Jonathan A Salkeld  jonathan_a_salkeld@whirlpool.com Anne Alyssa

WHIRLPOOL

AMANA,  GLADIATOR , MAYTAG, KITCHENAID, 

WHIRLPOOL COMMERCIAL LAUNDRY ANDREW LENNINGTON 916-666-3597 andrew_b_lennington@whirlpool.com Anne Alyssa

WHIRLPOOL

You can obtain availability on Whirlpool items 

from their online portal. When the homepage 

opens, please click “register as new user” and 

fill out the form and then submit it.  Someone 

from Whirlpool should send you an email with a 

temporary password. Use Account # 665126. for ETA's

https://www.whirlpoolportal.com/whrnarstorefr
ont/ Anne Alyssa

ZLINE KITCHEN AND BATH LLC Parker Jenkins 973-893-5963 pjenkins@zlinekitchen.com Janet Nicholette

ZLINE KITCHEN AND BATH LLC for ETA's

https://sandbox.portal.zline-
intelligence.com/inventory-portal Janet Nicholette

INDEPENDENT TRUCKING CO. CONTACT PHONE# TRUCK CODE . .. …

AJJ Trucking Alexis Alfaro
516-360-5857 / 516-473-
3846 AJJ

AJJTRUCKINGCORP@gmail.com

AMAZING TRUCKING CORP JUAN AFURA 347-755-5426 AMAZ
CJE Appliances Express Inc CRISTIAN J, ENRIQUEZ 347-777-3822 Delivers to NYC cenriquez95@gmail.com
CMQ TRUCKING CARLOS QUINONEZ 917-651-1410 CARLO

H & D TRUCKING CARLOS HERRERA 347-440-5912 HDT

JAL TRUCKING MYNOR CARADO 347-667-5679 KMD

JNR TRUCKING MANUEL PERDOMO 718-915-0012 JNR

K & P TRUCKING PAUL BARBIERI 516-807-6664 ITC Kandptruxitc@gmail.com
PRODUCT DISTRIBUTION ALICIA 800-772-0338 PS-

Beemac Trucking CHRIS RIEGEL

631-315-2885 / 631-383-

2756 TL, RTI Chris Riegel Criegel@beemac.com
S & E EXPRESS ERIC SANDOVAL 732-986-8703 SAE

SALINAS TRUCKING CORP ELVIN SALINAS 347-257-1646 STC

SOUTH BAY TRUCKING MIKE, REGGIE OR PETE THEARLE 631-543-6900 EXT:353 MIKET, MT-, BE- TRAILERS AS WELL Reggie Thearle sbay927@aol.com
WCAS TRUCKING MOHAMMAD BUTT 631-796-8919 WCAS
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